May 23 2007 10:47 F. 02

Homeland Security Survelllance Project
Task Oxder Agreement Modification #2
TO Agreement No.: TORFP JO5SP7200001
of Master Contract # 050R5800338
Modlfication No.: #2

‘ [~

This Task Order Agreement Modification #2 dated this{‘g ’; day of May, 2007, between the State

-of Maryland, Department of Transportation, Maryland Transit Administration and ARINC, is to
provide the services described in the Master Contractor’s Station Realignment Change Order Proposa!
pursuant to a request by MDOT/MTA. The following task order terms and conditions arc modified as
follows:

1. The scope of the Change Order Agreement shall include al] deliverables in the Master
Contractor's Station Realigament Change Order Proposal,

2. Original Task Order Cost $9,374,258.00
3. Cost for Change Order Modification #{ $981,062.00
4. Chmnge Order Modification #2 No Cost (statton realignment only)

5. Total Task Order Cost including Modification #1  $10,355.320.00
and Modification #2

6. The total Task Order amount of $10,355,320.00 includes the Original Tesk Order,
Muodification #] and Modification #2.

7. All of the provisions of the original task order shall remain in full force and effect except

' as expressly modified herein.
IN WITNESS WHREREOQF, the parties have causcd ?5 Agreement 1o be executed by their duly
authorized officers, agents or officials th:s y of May 2007
ARINC _
oL P IA Date; 5'/3:_5/0;

By: Corporate Officer/Authorized Agent
. Dennis L. Lengyel
Print Name: Eugenla E Raed for Denn gy

Witness: é (m'Mﬂ C‘f

State of Maryland
Department of Transportation

Dateﬂ%/a > .

L
Peter N. Aney’ Contrapts Menager

—gz
Witness: M 7




